
 

第44回市選手権兼市民バドミントン大会一般の部 令和元年６月２３日

勝 敗男 子 ダ ブ ル ス １ 部
順
位

永草 雄太

永 草

西 正 記

西

（しゃちほこ）

小川 芳樹

小 川

興梠 正実

興 梠

（ウィスタリア）

稲垣 智昭

稲 垣

牧野 義人

牧 野

（ウィスタリア）

山下 幸大

山 下

田中 晃弥

田 中

（ウィスタリア）

後藤 幸多朗

後 藤

田中 陽一朗

田 中

（春日井高校）

２
M 3-1

G 6-2

P 161-119

○

×

21-10
21-19

10-21
19-21

×

○

17-21
18-21

21-17
21-18

○

×

21- 5
21- 9

5-21
9-21

○

×

21-16
21-18

16-21
18-21

３
M 2-2

G 4-4

P 143-152

×

○

17-21
13-21

21-17
21-13

○

×

21-19
21-17

19-21
17-21

○

×

21-13
21-19

13-21
19-21

１
M 4-0

G 8-0

P 168-118

○

×

21-13
21- 9

13-21
9-21

○

×

21-11
21-20

11-21
20-21

５
M 0-4

G 0-8

P 103-168

×

○

13-21
18-21

21-13
21-18 ４

M 1-3

G 2-6

P 139-157

勝 敗男 子 ダ ブ ル ス ２ 部
順
位

藤井 哲也

藤 井

村瀬 達人

村 瀬

（チームしゃち）

藤柳 惇也

藤 柳

寺本 龍正

寺 本

（サボテーンズ）

菅野 元明

菅 野

川端 樹弥

川 端

（キーコーヒー）

大村 悠介

大 村

横井 雄太

横 井

（教職員）
（ウィスタリアジュニア）

山 下 裕

山 下

中 島 大

中 島

（Ａｒｍｏｒ）

２
M 3-1

G 6-2

P 164-110

×

○

19-21
19-21

21-19
21-19

○

×

21-10
21- 5

10-21
5-21

○

×

21-10
21-16

10-21
16-21

○

×

21-11
21-16

11-21
16-21

１
M 4-0

G 8-0

P 156-100

○

×

21- 6
21- 9

6-21
9-21

○

×

15-12
15-11

12-15
11-15

○

×

21-12
21-12

12-21
12-21

５
M 0-4

G 0-8

P 57-168

×

○

2-21
4-21

21- 2
21- 4

×

○

6-21
15-21

21- 6
21-15

３
M 2-2

G 4-5

P 150-132

○

×

21-19
17-21
21-14

19-21
21-17
14-21

４
M 1-3

G 3-6

P 147-164



第44回市選手権兼市民バドミントン大会一般の部 令和元年６月２３日

勝敗
女子トリプルス予選リーグ戦
Ａブロック

順
位

松本 聡美

松 本

深田 亜里沙

深 田

水岡 里衣子

水 岡

（ジョイナスＡ）

平出 八重子

平 出

阿部 美穂子

阿 部

藤 淑子

藤

（アトムズＢ）

土屋 里美

土 屋

長谷川 美雪

長谷川

丹羽 和美

丹 羽

（クローバーＢ）

１
M 2-0

G 4-0

P 84-44

○

×

21- 9
21-10

9-21
10-21

○

×

21-13
21-12

13-21
12-21

２
M 1-1

G 2-2

P 61-75

○

×

21-16
21-17

16-21
17-21

３
M 0-2

G 0-4

P 58-84

勝敗
女子トリプルス予選リーグ戦
Ｂブロック

順
位

猪股 明子

猪 股

大嶋 和美

大 嶋

大谷 栄子

大 谷

（アトムズＡ）

井上 智恵

井 上

興梠 見躍子

興 梠

皀 小洋子

皀

（バースデＢ）

内田 郁子

内 田

大野 由美

大 野

住田 由紀

住 田

（クローバーＡ）

１
M 2-0

G 4-0

P 84-52

○

×

21-13
21-12

13-21
12-21

○

×

21- 8
21-19

8-21
19-21

２
M 1-1

G 2-2

P 67-75

○

×

21-19
21-14

19-21
14-21

３
M 0-2

G 0-4

P 60-84

勝敗
女子トリプルス予選リーグ戦
Ｃブロック

順
位

峯山 幸子

峯 山

升澤 直美

升 澤

入口 洋子

入 口

（バースデＡ）

奥野 広美

奥 野

石塚 美恵子

石 塚

渡辺 明美

渡 辺

（シューティングスター）

松浦 珍子

松 浦

奥村 典子

奥 村

小川 奈美

小 川

（ジョイナスＢ）

３
M 0-2

G 1-4

P 78-103

×

○

18-21
17-21

21-18
21-17

×

○

21-19
10-21
12-21

19-21
21-10
21-12

２
M 1-1

G 2-2

P 63-77

×

○

10-21
11-21

21-10
21-11

１
M 2-0

G 4-1

P 103-64

勝敗
女子トリプルス決勝リーグ戦
Ａブロック

順
位

松本 聡美

松 本

深田 亜里沙

深 田

水岡 里衣子

水 岡

（ジョイナスＡ）

猪股 明子

猪 股

大嶋 和美

大 嶋

大谷 栄子

大 谷

（アトムズＡ）

松浦 珍子

松 浦

奥村 典子

奥 村

小川 奈美

小 川

（ジョイナスＢ）

１
M 2-0

G 4-1

P 103-80

○

×

21-15
19-21
21-17

15-21
21-19
17-21

○

×

21-10
21-17

10-21
17-21

２
M 1-1

G 3-2

P 95-85

○

×

21- 7
21-17

7-21
17-21

３
M 0-2

G 0-4

P 51-84

勝敗
女子トリプルス決勝リーグ戦
Ｂブロック

順
位

平出 八重子

平 出

阿部 美穂子

阿 部

藤 淑子

藤

（アトムズＢ）

井上 智恵

井 上

興梠 見躍子

興 梠

皀 小洋子

皀

（バースデＢ）

奥野 広美

奥 野

石塚 美恵子

石 塚

渡辺 明美

渡 辺

（シューティングスター）

１
M 2-0

G 4-0

P 84-62

○

×

21- 9
21-19

9-21
19-21

○

×

21-19
21-15

19-21
15-21

２
M 1-1

G 2-2

P 70-71

○

×

21-19
21-10

19-21
10-21

３
M 0-2

G 0-4

P 63-84

勝敗
女子トリプルス決勝リーグ戦
Ｃブロック

順
位

土屋 里美

土 屋

長谷川 美雪

長谷川

丹羽 和美

丹 羽

（クローバーＢ）

内田 郁子

内 田

大野 由美

大 野

住田 由紀

住 田

（クローバーＡ）

峯山 幸子

峯 山

升澤 直美

升 澤

入口 洋子

入 口

（バースデＡ）

３
M 0-2

G 0-4

P 58-84

×

○

20-21
11-21

21-20
21-11

×

○

15-21
12-21

21-15
21-12

１
M 2-0

G 4-1

P 95-90

○

×

11-21
21-18
21-20

21-11
18-21
20-21

２
M 1-1

G 3-2

P 101-80


